•

h20 000135127

(Requ	iestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	_
(Addr	ess)	
(City/s	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
		MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	iment Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	lies Officer	
Special instructions to Fi	ing Oncer.	
	DNE	
J. HC		
DEC 2 4 2021		
-		



12/13/21--01025--005 **25.00

FILED 2021 DEC 13 PH 12: 33 SECRETARY OF STAT

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

,

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

• •

SUBJECT: _____

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Neil Braslow

Name of Person

Braslow Legal

Firm/Company

110 Little Oak Lane

Address

Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

City/State and Zip Code

neil@braslowlegal.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Neil Braslow	929 400-7844 at ()
. Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
	Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🖬 \$25 Filing Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. N:	ame of the limited liability company:						
2. (a)	1228 AUBURN LAKES DR ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955		(b)	1228 AUBURN LAKES DR R	OCKLEDO	GE, F	L 32955
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<i>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</i>)		-	Mailing address of limit (<u>Note: MAY BE PO</u>			-
	05/19/2020		 I.	.20000135127			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	-1.		Document number			
5. (a)							
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of 1228 AUBURN LAKES DR ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955		rida D	ept. of State:			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE)	TADDR	<u>ESS)</u>		SECRI	2021 DE	وملدر
	. F	۶L					
(b)	Neil Braslow				VETARY OF MASSEE, F	DEC 13 PH 12: 33	i m
. ,	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Register</u>	ed Office	addr	<u>ess</u> :	of STAL	<u></u>	D
	110 Little Oak Lane					ມ ພ	
	NEW Registered Office Address:						
	Altamonte Springs		4				
change agent v was/w	<u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address:	aws of ae regis liability s of the	the Si tered com limite	tate of Florida, it is hereby co office and the business offic pany, it is hereby confirmed ed liability company or as ot	onfirmed t e of the re that the cl	hat a giste	r ن

meil Amon	Neil Braslow
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	Printed or typed name of signee

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

mil Anon

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00